Construction Tax Refunds for Businesses
Participating in Refund Programs Provided per

SDCL 10-45B

Refunds for Participants from

July 1, 1996 through December 31, 2010

BUSINESS NAME

Aberdeen Development Corp
Aberdeen Energy LLC

ADP Tax Services Inc.

Basin Electric Power Cooperative
Cherapa Place LLC

City of Sioux Falls

Dakota Ethanol, LLC

Dakota Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corp
Dakota Turkey Growers, LLC

Davisco Foods International, Inc.

Day County Wind LLC

Glacial Lakes Energy LLC

Great Plains Ethanol LLC

Heartland Grain Fuels LP

James Valley Ethanol LLC

McFleeg of SD

Midland National Life Ins

Millennium Ethanol LLC

Minnesota Mining & Mfg Co (3M)
Missouri Valley Renewable Energy LLC
Northern Beef Packers LP

Northern Border Pipeline

Northern Lights Ethanol, LLC

Prairie Ethanol LLC

Premier Bankcard

Inc

Redfield Energy LLC

SD Wheat Growers

Sioux River Ethanol, LLC

South Dakota Oilseed Processors LLC
Tatanka Wind Power LLC

Tower Tech Systems Inc
TransCanada Keystone Pipeline LP
Tri-State Ethanol Co., LLC

Tri-State Financial

Universal Package Corp

Valley Queen Cheese Factory Inc
VeraSun Energy Corp
Wessington Wind | LLC

TOTAL PAYMENT

303,902.31
3,954,333.60
2,486,977.36
3,295,453.37

194,582.10

720,942.01
1,512,000.79
1,887,021.11
1,517,217.14
1,615,951.19
4,686,974.61
4,217,124.65
5,081,632.02
1,823,744.31
2,132,048.96

133,257.97

155,505.04

594,051.67
3,345,549.41

26,732.46

802,992.53
1,899,487.36
3,230,357.96
2,968,675.65

77,269.48
1,783,238.40
1,318,016.28
2,094,625.39

271,392.27
4,213,133.09

42,505.45
2,711,661.52

165,396.03

362,897.21

268,279.24

971,659.68
2,967,497.86
3,129,633.42

$ 68,963,720.89

This report is provided per the provisions of SDCL10-45B-15 which makes public
the name of any person or entity that receives a refund or credit of sales, use or
contractors’ excise tax under Chanter 10-45B.
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